Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
GOK, GOK-N + WBT Roofing fixing system
Pre-assembled telescopic fastening system for concrete substrate.
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-09/0346
•	 UKTA-22/6338
Product information

Applications
•	 Insulation  layers  to flat  roofs
to substrate:  concrete,  timber
Base materials
Approved for use in:
•	 Concrete
•	 Concrete  Slab
•	 Timber
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Diameter Length Diameter Length
d L d2 L1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-GOK105WBT61T075 15.5 105 6.1 75
R-GOK165WBT61T090 15.5 165 6.1 90
R-GOK185WBT61T120 15.5 185 6.1 120
Product Code
Plastic sleeve Fixture
Diameter Length Plate diameter Min. thickness Max. thickness
d L D t
fix
t
fix
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-GOK-015 15.5 15 50 30 270
R-GOK-035 15.5 35 50 50 290
R-GOK-065 15.5 65 50 80 320
R-GOK-075 15.5 75 50 90 330
R-GOK-085 15.5 85 50 100 340
R-GOK-095 15.5 95 50 110 350
R-GOK-105 15.5 105 50 120 360
R-GOK-125 15.5 125 50 140 380
R-GOK-135 15.5 135 50 150 390
R-GOK-165 15.5 165 50 180 420
R-GOK-185 15.5 185 50 200 440
R-GOK-225 15.5 225 50 240 480
R-GOK-255 15.5 255 50 270 510
R-GOK-285 15.5 285 50 300 540
R-GOK-325 15.5 325 50 340 580
R-GOK-385 15.5 385 50 400 640
R-GOK-425 15.5 425 50 440 680
R-GOK-525-N 15.5 525 50 540 780
R-GOK-625-N 15.5 625 50 640 880
R-GOK-725-N 15.5 725 50 740 980
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
R-WBT-61050 R-WBT-61050 6.1 50
R-WBT-61075 R-WBT-61075 6.1 75
R-WBT-61090 R-WBT-61090 6.1 90
R-WBT-61100 R-WBT-61100 6.1 100
R-WBT-61120 R-WBT-61120 6.1 120
R-WBT-61140 R-WBT-61140 6.1 140
R-WBT-61160 R-WBT-61160 6.1 160
R-WBT-61180 R-WBT-61180 6.1 180
R-WBT-61200 R-WBT-61200 6.1 200
R-WBT-61220 R-WBT-61220 6.1 220
R-WBT-61240 R-WBT-61240 6.1 240
R-WBT-61260 R-WBT-61260 6.1 260
R-WBT-61300 R-WBT-61300 6.1 300
Installation data
Substrate Concrete C12/15
Thin-walled slab
C16/20

R-GOK-125 15.5 125 200 200 11200 3.5 3.5 224.8 5906675106779
R-GOK-135 15.5 135 200 200 11200 3.5 3.5 224.1 5906675106830
R-GOK-165 15.5 165 150 150 8400 3.1 3.1 201.5 5906675106861
R-GOK-185 15.5 185 100 100 5600 2.3 2.3 158.9 5906675106885
R-GOK-225 15.5 225 100 100 5600 2.6 2.6 176.4 5906675107103
R-GOK-255 15.5 255 75 75 4200 2.3 2.3 158.1 5906675112855
R-GOK-285 15.5 285 75 75 4200 2.5 2.5 168.9 5906675107295
R-GOK-325 15.5 325 50 50 2800 2.0 2.0 139.2 5906675108056
R-GOK-385 15.5 385 50 50 2000 2.3 2.3 119.9 5906675108117
R-GOK-425 15.5 425 50 50 1600 2.4 2.4 106.4 5906675108629
R-GOK-525-N 15.5 525 50 50 600 4.2 4.2 80.0 5906675113883
R-GOK-625-N 15.5 625 50 50 600 4.7 4.7 86.2 5906675113890
R-GOK-725-N 15.5 725 50 50 600 5.2 5.2 92.4 5906675113906
Ø6.1
R-WBT-61050 50 100 3200 76800 0.79 25.2 634.4 5906675101200
R-WBT-61075 75 100 1600 38400 1.11 17.7 454.3 5906675101231
R-WBT-61090 90 100 1600 38400 1.34 21.4 543.8 5906675101309
R-WBT-61100 100 100 1600 38400 1.49 23.9 602.5 5906675101408
R-WBT-61120 120 100 1200 28800 1.77 21.3 540.9 5906675101439
R-WBT-61140 140 100 1200 28800 2.0 24.5 618.7 5906675101460